
95.121 Exploring the Universe (Spring 2012) 
Class and Assignment Schedule (page 1) 

 
 MWF 12 a.m. sec. 102 (Laycock)  

 
     <----------ARNY---------->        <--------STIMETS----------> 
DAY DATE CH QFR PR Wk CH QUES PR  HW QUIZ 
Mon Jan 23 --- --- --- 1 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Jan 25 --- --- --- 1 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Jan 27 1 3,6 2 1 1 2.10 2  HW1A --- 
Fri Jan 27 2 4 1 1 2 1,6,10 1  HW1A --- 

            
Mon Jan 30 --- --- --- 2 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Feb 01 --- --- --- 2 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Feb 03 3 3,7 11 2 3 3,7  1  HW1B QZ1 

            
Mon Feb 06 --- --- --- 3 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Feb 08 --- --- --- 3 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Feb 10 6    7,15 1,4  3 4  3,5 1   HW2 QZ2 

            
Mon Feb 13 --- --- --- 4 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Feb 15 --- --- --- 4 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Feb 17 7 1,5,11   8 4  5  2,5  1  HW3 QZ3 

            
Mon Feb 20 NO  CLASS Holiday 5 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Feb 22 --- --- --- 5 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Feb 24 8  8,12,16  5 5 6  7,10  1  HW4 QZ4 

            
Mon Feb 27 --- --- --- 6 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Feb 29 --- --- --- 6 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Mar 02 9  8,12,17  --- 6 7   3,6  ---  HW5 QZ5 

            
Mon Mar 05 --- --- --- 7 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Mar 07 --- --- --- 7 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Mar 09 10  9,10,17  7 7 8 3,9  1   HW6 QZ6 

            
Mon Mar 19 --- --- --- 8 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Mar 21 --- --- --- 8 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Mar 23 11  6,12  8 8 9  1,3 2,3   HW7 QZ7 

            
Mon Mar 26 --- --- --- 9 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Mar 28 4 4,10  7 9 10 1,6 2  HW8A --- 
Fri Mar 30 12 3,9,15 7  9 11 2,8 ---  HW8B QZ8 

            
Mon Apr 02 --- --- --- 10 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Apr 04 --- --- --- 10 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Apr 06 13 5,13,20  7 10 12 3,7 2  HW9 QZ9 

            
 
 

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE 



 
 

95.121 Exploring the Universe Spring 2012 
 

Class and Assignment Schedule (page 2) 
MWF 12 a.m. sec. 102 (Laycock)  

 
 
     <----------ARNY----------------->          <--------STIMETS-----------------> 
DAY DATE CH QFR PR W CH QUES PR  HW QUIZ 
Mon Apr 09 --- --- --- 11 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Apr 11 ---  --- --- 11 --- --- ---  --- ---  
Fri Apr 13 14 2,8,16 9 11 13 4,7 2  HW10 QZ10 

            
Mon Apr 16 NO CLASS Holiday 12 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Apr 18 --- --- --- 12 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Fri Apr 20 15  3,11,17 9  12 14  1,3  2  HW11 QZ11 

            
Mon Apr 23 --- --- --- 13 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed Apr 25 16 5,11,17 3 13 15 2,5 1  HW12 QZ12 
Fri Apr 27 NO CLASS Unv Day 13 --- --- ---  --- --- 

            
Mon Apr 30 --- --- --- 14 --- --- ---  --- --- 
Wed May 02 17 6,9,12 1 14 16 2,7  2  HW13 QZ13 
Fri May 04 --- --- --- 14 --- --- ---  --- --- 

            
Mon May 07 18 1,6,12 6 15 17 4,7 2  HW14 Review 

            
              
            
            

 
 
 
NOTES: Homework assignments are due at the beginning of the class on the date  
     indicated in the above table.  Quizzes will be held on the dates indicated.      
     Note that there are three more assignments than quizzes.  If class is     
     canceled on a due date, the homework will be collected and/or  the quiz     
     will be given on the next class day. 
  
  ARNY     STIMETS  
 
  CH  = Chapter       CH = Chapter 
  QFR  = Questions For Review    QUES = Questions   
  PR       = Problems       PR   = Problems 
 
 

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE 


